Applicazioni Auto

FORD

FORD C-MAX (DM2)

Modello

Anno di
Produzion
e

Cil

KW

Ccv

Cilindri

Alimentazi
one

Codice
Motore

C-MAX (DM2)

2007-02-01
- 2010-09-
01

1560 ccm

74 KW

101 ¢Ccv

4 Cilindri

Diesel

G8DC

C-MAX (DM2)

2007-02-01
- 2010-09-
01

1560 ccm

66 KW

90 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

GPDA

C-MAX (DM2)

2007-02-01
- 2010-09-
01

1560 ccm

80 KW

109 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

G8DD

C-MAX (DM2)

2007-02-01
- 2010-09-
01

1560 ccm

66 KW

90 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

HHDB

C-MAX (DM2)

2007-02-01
- 2010-09-
01

1560 ccm

80 KW

109 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

G8DB

C-MAX (DM2)

2007-02-01
- 2010-09-
01

1560 ccm

66 KW

90 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

HHDA

C-MAX (DM2)

2007-02-01
- 2010-09-
01

1560 ccm

74 KW

101 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

MTDA

C-MAX (DM2)

2007-02-01
- 2010-09-
01

1560 ccm

80 KW

109 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

G8DA

FORD FOCUS C-MAX
(DM2)

Modello

Anno di
Produzion
e

Cil

KW

Cv

Cilindri

Alimentazi
one

Codice
Motore

FOCUS C-MAX (DM2)

2003-10-01
- 2007-03-
01

1560 ccm

80 KW

109 CcV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

G8DB

FOCUS C-MAX (DM2)

2003-10-01
- 2007-03-
01

1560 ccm

80 KW

109 CcV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

G8DF

FOCUS C-MAX (DM2)

2003-10-01
- 2007-03-
01

1560 ccm

80 KW

109 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

G8DA

FOCUS C-MAX (DM2)

2003-10-01
- 2007-03-
01

1560 ccm

80 KW

109 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

G8DE



https://www.dipacommerce.com/egr016dpsn.html?from=catalogsearch&from-q=egr016

FOCUS C-MAX (DM2)

2003-10-01
- 2007-03-
01

1560 ccm

80 KW

109 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

G8DD

FORD FOCUS Il (DA _,
HCP, DP)

Modello

Anno di
Produzion
e

Cil

KW

Cv

Cilindri

Alimentazi
one

Codice
Motore

FOCUS Il (DA_, HCP, DP)

2004-07-01
- 2012-09-
01

1560 ccm

80 KW

109 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

G8DA

FOCUS Il (DA_, HCP, DP)

2004-07-01
- 2012-09-
01

1560 ccm

80 KW

109 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

G8DE

FOCUS Il (DA_, HCP, DP)

2004-07-01
- 2012-09-
01

1560 ccm

74 KW

100 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

MTDA

FOCUS Il (DA_, HCP, DP)

2004-07-01
- 2012-09-
01

1560 ccm

80 KW

109 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

G8DD

FOCUS Il (DA_, HCP, DP)

2004-07-01
- 2012-09-
01

1560 ccm

74 KW

100 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

G8DC

FOCUS Il (DA_, HCP, DP)

2004-07-01
- 2012-09-
01

1560 ccm

80 KW

109 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

G8DB

FOCUS Il (DA_, HCP, DP)

2004-07-01
- 2012-09-
01

1560 ccm

80 KW

109 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

G8DF

FOCUS Il (DA_, HCP, DP)

2005-01-01
- 2012-09-
01

1560 ccm

66 KW

90 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

GPDA

FOCUS Il (DA_, HCP, DP)

2005-01-01
- 2012-09-
01

1560 ccm

66 KW

90 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

HHDB

FOCUS Il (DA_, HCP, DP)

2005-01-01
- 2012-09-
01

1560 ccm

66 KW

90 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

GPDB

FOCUS Il (DA_, HCP, DP)

2005-01-01
- 2012-09-
01

1560 ccm

66 KW

90 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

HHDA

FOCUS Il (DA_, HCP, DP)

2005-01-01
- 2012-09-
01

1560 ccm

66 KW

90 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

GPDC

FORD FOCUS Il Tre
volumi (DB_, FCH, DH)

Modello

Anno di
Produzion
e

Cil

KW

Cv

Cilindri

Alimentazi
one

Codice
Motore




FOCUS Il Tre volumi (DB_, J2005-04-01 J1560 ccm |80 KW 109 cv 4 Cilindri Diesel G8DA
FCH, DH) - 2012-09-
01
FOCUS Il Tre volumi (DB_, |2005-04-01 |1560 ccm |66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel HHDB
FCH, DH) - 2012-09-
01
FOCUS Il Tre volumi (DB_, J2005-04-01 J1560 ccm |80 KW 109 cv 4 Cilindri Diesel G8DE
FCH, DH) - 2012-09-
01
FOCUS Il Tre volumi (DB_, |2005-04-01 |1560 ccm |66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel GPDB
FCH, DH) - 2012-09-
01
FOCUS Il Tre volumi (DB_, |2005-04-01 |1560 ccm |66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel HHDA
FCH, DH) - 2012-09-
01
FOCUS Il Tre volumi (DB_, |2005-04-01 |1560 ccm |80 KW 109 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel G8DD
FCH, DH) - 2012-09-
01
FOCUS Il Tre volumi (DB_, |2005-04-01 |1560 ccm |66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel GPDC
FCH, DH) - 2012-09-
01
FOCUS Il Tre volumi (DB_, |2005-04-01 |1560 ccm |80 KW 109 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel G8DB
FCH, DH) - 2012-09-
01
FOCUS Il Tre volumi (DB_, |2005-04-01 |1560 ccm |66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel GPDA
FCH, DH) - 2012-09-
01
FOCUS Il Tre volumi (DB_, |2005-04-01 |1560 ccm |80 KW 109 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel G8DF
FCH, DH) - 2012-09-
01
FORD FOCUS Il Turnier
(DA _, FFS, DS)
Modello Anno di Cil KW Ccv Cilindri Alimentazi |Codice
Produzion one Motore
e
FOCUS Il Turnier (DA_, 2004-07-01 J1560 ccm |80 KW 109 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel G8DD
FFS, DS) - 2012-09-
01
FOCUS Il Turnier (DA_, 2004-07-01 |1560 ccm |66 KW 90 Ccv 4 Cilindri  |Diesel GPDB
FFS, DS) - 2012-09-

01




FOCUS Il Turnier (DA _, 2004-07-01 |1560 ccm |74 KW 100 cv 4 Cilindri Diesel G8DC
FFS, DS) -2012-09-

01
FOCUS Il Turnier (DA_, 2004-07-01 11560 ccm |66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel HHDA
FFS, DS) - 2012-09-

01
FOCUS Il Turnier (DA _, 2004-07-01 1560 ccm |80 KW 109 cv 4 Cilindri Diesel G8DB
FFS, DS) -2012-09-

01
FOCUS Il Turnier (DA_, 2004-07-01 J1560 ccm |66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel GPDC
FFS, DS) - 2012-09-

01
FOCUS Il Turnier (DA_, 2004-07-01 J1560 ccm |80 KW 109 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel G8DF
FFS, DS) - 2012-09-

01
FOCUS Il Turnier (DA_, 2004-07-01 J1560 ccm |80 KW 109 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel G8DA
FFS, DS) - 2012-09-

01
FOCUS Il Turnier (DA_, 2004-07-01 11560 ccm |66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel GPDA
FFS, DS) - 2012-09-

01
FOCUS Il Turnier (DA_, 2004-07-01 J1560 ccm |80 KW 109 CvV 4 Cilindri Diesel G8DE
FFS, DS) -2012-09-

01
FOCUS Il Turnier (DA_, 2004-07-01 11560 ccm |74 KW 100 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel MTDA
FFS, DS) - 2012-09-

01
FOCUS Il Turnier (DA_, 2004-07-01 J1560 ccm |66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel HHDB
FFS, DS) -2012-09-

01




